
Junioru Attīstības Hokeja Līga

Game summary
Date: 20.10.2021 Location: Liepājas OC ledus halleStart time: 17:45 End time: 19:38 Spec.: 9 Game No.: 108

Liepājas Sporta spēļu
skola

Jelgavas Ledus sporta
skola3 : 2

(1:1, 1:1, 1:0)

Referees Linespersons
BEĶERIS Jānis KONRĀDS Toms, LĒVALDS Viesturs

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 2:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 0 0:00 : 4:50 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 3 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 2 2:00 : 6:50 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  JLS  30 BAJARUNS GALEJS Mariuss Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  LIE  39 BERGMANIS Krists Kristofers Goalkeeper in
Goal 08:45 0:1 JLS EQ 4 BEINAROVIČS Raivo GRUBINSKIS Ričards #7
Pen. 11:08 13:08 JLS  69 VĪTOLS Roberts Tripping
Goal 17:31 1:1 LIE EQ 21 BUTĀNS Endijs LAPIŅŠ Raivo #71

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 22:49 24:49 LIE  32 NOVICKIS Ēriks Tripping
Goal 26:20 1:2 JLS EQ 14 STRĀDNIEKS Kevins  
Goal 38:49 2:2 LIE EQ 15 AUGUSTIŅŠ Roberts LAIMUTIS Dovydas #11

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 43:22 45:22 LIE  23 GRAHOĻSKIS Krišjānis Tripping
Pen. 44:12 46:12 LIE  27 NOREIKA Eimantas Delay of game

Goal 48:12 3:2 LIE EQ 24 PETROVICS Matīss STRAUTIŅŠ Rolands #9, LAIMUTIS
Dovydas #11

Pen. 52:23 54:23 LIE  71 LAPIŅŠ Raivo Tripping
30 sec. 56:49  LIE     
GK 59:51  JLS  30 BAJARUNS GALEJS Mariuss Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  LIE  39 BERGMANIS Krists Kristofers Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Liepājas Sporta spēļu skola
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

30 ZVEJNIEKS Dāvis 0 0 0.00 0:00
39 BERGMANIS Krists Kristofers0 0 0.00 60:00

Jelgavas Ledus sporta skola
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

30 BAJARUNS GALEJS Mariuss 0 0 0.00 59:51

Team statistics

Liepājas Sporta spēļu skola (LIE) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

7 D TERLIŅŠ Emīls Toms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F STRAUTIŅŠ Rolands 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F LAIMUTIS Dovydas 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F AUGUSTIŅŠ Roberts 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F BUTĀNS Endijs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F GĀRDE Gustavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F GRAHOĻSKIS Krišjānis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F PETROVICS Matīss 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D STRAUTIŅŠ Rodrigo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F NOREIKA Eimantas 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 D NOVICKIS Ēriks 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

41 D TOMSONS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

43 D PUĶE Rolands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F LAPIŅŠ Raivo 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 3 4 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Jelgavas Ledus sporta skola (JLS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D KRŪMIŅŠ Gustavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 F BEINAROVIČS Raivo 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 D ČERKASS Vitālijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F GRUBINSKIS Ričards 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F PĒTERSONS Reinards Dāvis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F STRĀDNIEKS Kevins 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F GUCEVIČS Valerijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F MENDZIŅŠ Kaspars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D GLAZEIKINS Kristaps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 F SKOROMKA Emīls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

58 F PŪPOLS Uldis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

69 F VĪTOLS Roberts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F KROLLS Hans Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

72 F MURAŠKO Rūdolfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

73 F OSTAŅKEVIČS Aleksis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

85 F BRIŅECS Ričards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 D ĶERGALVIS Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

89 F PRIEDĪTIS Markuss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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